L2400033347

(Requestor's Na	ame)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/F	Phone #)
PICK-UP WAI	T MAIL
(Business Entity	/ Name)
(Document Nun	nber)
Certified Copies Certifi	cates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	r:
	J. HORNE OCT 1 6 2024

Office Use Only



200437071972

10/02/24--01014--003 **80.00

7824 CT - 2 - ET D : 59

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJE	CT·	MELENDE	ZRAFAEL LLC	
30.032		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Rafael Melendez Jr. Name of Person	
		Rai	fael Melendez Jr. LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		11954 NAF	RCOOSSEE ROAD PMB	# 311
		ORI A	ANDO, FLORIDA 32832	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		Rafael	Melendezile@gmail.com to be used for future annual report no	1 otification)
For furt	her information eq	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
		elendez Jr.		350-6171
	Name of	Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$ 25	i.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address	K.	Street Address:	
	Registration S	_	Registration S	ection
	Division of Co		Division of Co	
	P.O. Box 632		The Centre of	
	Tallahassee, F	FL 32314	2415 N. Monr Tallahassee, F	toe Street, Suite 810 L 32303

TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT:	MELENDE	ZRAFAEL LLC	
30b3EC1		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Rafael Melendez Jr. Name of Person	
		rame of recent	
	Ra	fael Melendez Jr. LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	11954 NAF	RCOOSSEE ROAD PME	B# 311
		Address	
	ORI A	ANDO , FLORIDA 32832	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Rafael	Melendezlic@gmail.cor to be used for future annual report n	natification)
For further information	n concerning this matter, please of		ouncation)
Potost I	Molondor is	407	250 6474
	Melendez Jr. of Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
☐ \$ 25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Add		Street Address:	
Registration		Registration S	
P.O. Box 63	Corporations	Division of C The Centre of	
Tallahassee			roe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, I	

IU ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

IELENDEZRAFAEL LLC	2024 07 1-2	PH 10: 57

 $F_{i}\subseteq \Xi_{i}$

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

orida document number <u>L2400083347</u>	were med on	tember 03, 2024 and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
Rafael Melendez	Jr. LLC	NI (C)
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	aty Company, the design	ation "LLC" or the appreviation "L.L.C.
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	11954 Narc	coossee Road PMB # 311
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Orlai	ndo, Florida 32832
nter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		eoossee Road PMB# 311 ando, Florida 32832
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the new registo
Name of New Registered Agent:	Rafael Melen	dez Jr.
Name of New Registered Agent:	Rafael Melen	
Name of New Registered Agent:	•	Road PMB# 311
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: 119	54 Narcoossee F	Road PMB# 311

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
CEO_	Rafael Melendez Jr.	11954 Narcoossee Road PMB# 311 Orlando, Florida 32832	⊠Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	
n effective o te: If the cument's o	ste, if other than the date of filing: September 25th ,2024 (optional) date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a effective date on the Department of State's records.
ecord spec s filed.	iffies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ted	September 25th 2024
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Rafael Melendez Jr.
	rialaci iviciciiucz ol.

TO: Registration So Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	MELENDE	ZRAFAEL LLC	
3013ECT		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Rafael Melendez Jr. Name of Person	
		Nume of Person	
	Rat	fael Melendez Jr. LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	11954 NAF	RCOOSSEE ROAD PMB	# 311
		Address	
	OBI A	ANDO, FLORIDA 32832	
	One	City/State and Zip Code	
	Rafael	Melendezlic@gmail.com to be used for future annual report no	<u>n</u>
		-	otification)
ror lufther information o	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Rafael M	elendez Jr.	at (407)	350-6171
Name o	of Person	Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre	ss:	Street Address:	
Registration	Section	Registration S	
Division of C P.O. Box 632	•	Division of Co	•
Tallahassee,		The Centre of 2415 N. Mon	Tallahassee roe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, F	-

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	MELENDE	ZRAFAEL LLC	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Rafael Melendez Jr. Name of Person	
	Ra	fael Melendez Jr. LL	<u>C</u>
		Fimi/Company	
	11954 NAF	RCOOSSEE ROAD P	MB# 311
		Address	
	ÓRI A	ANDO, FLORIDA 328	32
		City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	Rafael	Melendezilc@gmail.	com
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please o		or nomeacon)
Rafael Mo	elendez Jr.	at (407)_	350-6171
Name o	f Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Street Addr	
Registration S Division of C		_	on Section of Corporations
P.O. Box 632	7	The Centr	e of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, 1	FL 32314	2415 N. M	Ionroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

. .

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MELENDEZRAFAEL LLC

March 2 Charles

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit	y Company were filed on Septem	ber 03, 20	24 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L2400083347</u>	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	3 :		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company here:		
Rafael M	elendez Jr. LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "	Limited Liability Company," the designation	'LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	11954 Narcoos	see Roa	d PMB # 311
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AL	ODRESS) Orlando,	Florida:	32832
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	11954 Narcoos	see Roa	d PMB# 311
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	Orlando	, Florida	32832
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe agent and/or the new registered office address her		nter the nan	ne of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Rafael Melendez	Jr.	
New Registered Office Address:	11954 Narcoossee Road Enter Florida street a		1
		auress	
_	Orlando	_, Florida	32832
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

			_
. .	 	 ·	

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
CEO	Rafael Melendez Jr.	11954 Narcoossee Road PMB# 311 Orlando, Florida 32832	⊠ Add
			⊡Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<u> </u>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

neffective d te: If the	te, if other than the date of filing: September 25th ,2024 (optional) ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a ffective date on the Department of State's records.
cord spec s filed.	fies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ed	September 25th 2024
_	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Rafael Melendez Ir
_	Rafael Melendez Jr. Typed or printed name of signee